
82

112

101

50

8

84

78

104

86

52

68

98

23

108

54

70

4

94

24

46

28

20

117

10

56

30

106

Adagio Esotico 

Arabesque Sentimentale 

Ariel (A Forest Sprite) 

At the Ballet 

Autumn Is Here 

Baghdad 

Barcarolle 

Blue Mood 

By a Sylvan Lake 

Capriccietto 

Carnival in Rio 

Castanets 

Clowns

Dusk on the Bayou 

Fiesta 

Flamenco

Fog at Sea

Fountain in the Rain

French Doll

Für Elise

German Dance 

The Glass Slipper 

Goldfish

Happy Holiday 

Harlequin

The Haunted Tree 

In Old Vienna

72 The Juggler

58 Last Spring

62 Lazy Bayou

42 Little Suite in Baroque Style

32 Mission Bells

26 Moonlight

40 A Music Box Waltz

12 My Toy Duck

114 Night Serenade

60 Old Homestead

120 Portrait of Paris

15 Pow Wow

38 Promenade

6 The Prowling Pussy Cat

74 Sarabande

102 Sevilla

124 Sleighbells in the Snow

66 Tarantella

14 Tom Toms

16 Toyland

76 Valse Triste

90 Viennese Rondo

36 Village Dance

88 A Woodland Legend

128 Index

The classic pieces in this compilation have been newly engraved and edited with an aim to preserve 
William Gillock’s original intent and musical purpose. Several titles were updated in 2021.


