Contents

82	Adagio Esotico	72	The Juggler
112	Arabesque Sentimentale	58	Last Spring
101	Ariel (A Forest Sprite)	62	Lazy Bayou
50	At the Ballet	42	Little Suite in Baroque Style
8	Autumn Is Here	32	Mission Bells
84	Baghdad	26	Moonlight
78	Barcarolle	40	A Music Box Waltz
104	Blue Mood	12	My Toy Duck
86	By a Sylvan Lake	114	Night Serenade
52	Capriccietto	60	Old Homestead
68	Carnival in Rio	120	Portrait of Paris
98	Castanets	15	Pow Wow
23	Clowns	38	Promenade
108	Dusk on the Bayou	6	The Prowling Pussy Cat
54	Fiesta	. 74	Sarabande
70	Flamenco	102	Sevilla
4	Fog at Sea	124	Sleighbells in the Snow
94	Fountain in the Rain	66	Tarantella
24	French Doll	14	Tom Toms
46	Für Elise	16	Toyland
28	German Dance	76	Valse Triste
20	The Glass Slipper	90	Viennese Rondo
117	Goldfish	36	Village Dance
10	Happy Holiday	88	A Woodland Legend
56	Harlequin	128	Index
30	The Haunted Tree		

In Old Vienna

106